ATG
Electronics Corp.
Light your world
Color your life!
The lighting revolution is coming!
ATG Electronics® iBrightÊ I28i T8 LED Tubes are the next generation
solution to replace conventional fluorescent light. They feature higher
efficiency, more reliability compared to the previous generation.

Two-year Limited Warranty. For more details, please refer to www.atgelectronics.com/warranty/
Datasheet
Ordering Information
Part Number Description Unit
HFL-8030W-060602-H2 G2 IPS, Warm White (2800-3200K), 30LEDs, 0.6m, 190-240VAC, 120 degree, SMD LED, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-8060W-120602-H2 G2 IPS, Warn White (2800-3200K), 60LEDs, 1.2m, 190-240VAC, 120 degree, SMD LED, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-8088W-150602-H2 G2 IPS, Warm White (2800-3200K), 88LEDs, 1.5m, 190-240VAC, 120 degree, SMD LED, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-8030M-060602-H2 G2 IPS, Natural White (4250-4750K), 30LEDs, 0.6m, 190-240VAC, 120 degree, SMD LED, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-8060M-120602-H2 G2 IPS, Natural White (4250-4750K), 60LEDs, 1.2m, 190-240VAC, 120 degree, SMD LED, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-8088M-150602-H2 G2 IPS, Natural White (4250-4750K), 88LEDs, 1.5m, 190-240VAC, 120 degree, SMD LED, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-8030N-060602-H2 G2 IPS, Cool White (5500-6500K), 30LEDs, 0.6m, 190-240VAC, 120 degree, SMD LED, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-8060N-120602-H2 G2 IPS, Cool White (5500-6500K), 60LEDs, 1.2m, 190-240VAC, 120 degree, SMD LED, Dotted Lens pcs
HFL-8088N-150602-H2 G2 IPS, Cool White (5500-6500K), 88LEDs, 1.5m, 190-240VAC, 120 degree, SMD LED, Dotted Lens pcs
Technical Specifications
Physical Specifications
Length 600 mm (1.96 ft) 1200 mm (3.93 ft) 1500 mm (4.92 ft)
Housing Aluminum